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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio
The Jeff Benedict Big Big Band
Dave Stryker

Cowboys and Frenchmen
Melbreeze

Russell Ferrante Trio

Pat Battstone

Jesse Ryan *

Andrey Gongalves Sextet

Damian Erskine

Paul Shawn Quintet
Massimo Biolcati
Jacek Kochan*
Doxas Brothters*
Pippo D'Ambrosio
Chris Rottmayer
Amanda Tosoff*

Sue Maskaleris
David Restivo Trio*

Fergus McCreadie

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
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www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title
Careless Whisper
Nardis

El Camino

Where is Your Wealth
What Lola Wants
Rhythm-a-ning
Escape Syndrome
Big Ole Shoes
Quadrad

Beatrice

Heartland

Everybody Want's To Rule The World

Evident Monk

Old Sport

Wings and Feathers

Break Blues for Pilar

A Dream Within a Dream (Feat. Emilie-Claire Barlow)
Renewal

Raven's Wing

Cliffside

Album

1 Told You So

The Weather is Here Wish You Were Beautiful
Baker's Circle

Our Highway

| Love Paris

Inflexion

The Last Taxi, New Destinations

Bridges

Nocturnal Geometries

In This Moment

Moment of Clairity
Incontre
Occupational Hazard
The Circle

A Peaceful Place

Sunday at Pilars
Earth Voices

Love is the Key
Arancita

Cairn

Record Label
Colemine Records
Groovy Panda Records
Strikezone

Outside in Music

Blue Canoe Records
Blue Canoe Records
Leo Records

Fwé Culture
Kopishawa Music

Self-Released

Summit Records
Sounderscore Records
Self-Released

Justin Time

A.MA Records

Pilars Records
Empress Music Group
Jazilian Records
Chronograph Records

Edition Records

Track Time
5:34
4:52
7:39
3:50
5:42
5:38
1:53
6:46
5:27
5:41

6:16
5:30
5:25
7:17
5:27
1:42
5:04
4:07
5:46
7:42



