MODERN JAZZ TODAY - EPISODE #259 WEEK OF 1-18-2021

Song Title

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

•	<u> </u>			
Delvon Lamarr Organ Trio	Careless Whisper	I Told You So	Colemine Records	5:34
The Jeff Benedict Big Big Band	Nardis	The Weather is Here Wish You Were Beautiful	Groovy Panda Records	4:52
Dave Stryker	El Camino	Baker's Circle	Strikezone	7:39
Cowboys and Frenchmen	Where is Your Wealth	Our Highway	Outside in Music	3:50
Melbreeze	What Lola Wants	I Love Paris	Blue Canoe Records	5:42
Russell Ferrante Trio	Rhythm-a-ning	Inflexion	Blue Canoe Records	5:38
Pat Battstone	Escape Syndrome	The Last Taxi, New Destinations	Leo Records	1:53
Jesse Ryan *	Big Ole Shoes	Bridges	Fwé Culture	6:46
Andrey Gonçalves Sextet	Quadrad	Nocturnal Geometries	Kopishawa Music	5:27
Damian Erskine	Beatrice	In This Moment	Self-Released	5:41
Paul Shawn Quintet	Heartland	Moment of Clairity	Summit Records	6:16
Massimo Biolcati	Everybody Want's To Rule The World	Incontre	Sounderscore Records	5:30
Jacek Kochan*	Evident Monk	Occupational Hazard	Self-Released	5:25
Doxas Brothters*	Old Sport	The Circle	Justin Time	7:17
Pippo D'Ambrosio	Wings and Feathers	A Peaceful Place	A.MA Records	5:27
Chris Rottmayer	Break Blues for Pilar	Sunday at Pilars	Pilars Records	1:42
Amanda Tosoff*	A Dream Within a Dream (Feat. Emilie-Claire Barlow)	Earth Voices	Empress Music Group	5:04
Sue Maskaleris	Renewal	Love is the Key	Jazilian Records	4:07
David Restivo Trio*	Raven's Wing	Arancita	Chronograph Records	5:46
Fergus McCreadie	Cliffside	Cairn	Edition Records	7:42

Album

Record Label

Track Time

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
A Modish Creative Group ™ Production
www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday